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SBSV Verbandsliga - Bodensee 2017 / 2018

Ergebnisse

1. Wettkampf
SG Gottmadingen
SV Bermatingen
SG Singen 04

2. Wettkampf
SG Gottmadingen
SV Anselfingen
SSV Steifllingen

3. Wettkampf
SSV Steifllingen
SSV Widerhold Singen
SV Bermatingen

4. Wettkampf
SSV Widerhold Singen
SV Anselfingen
SG Singen 04

5. Wettkampf
SG Singen 04
SV Anselfingen
SSV Widerhold Singen

SSV Steifllingen
SG Singen 04

SV Anselfingen
SG Gottmadingen

S A

SV Bermatingen

SSV Widerhold Singen

Mannschaftswertung - Luftpistole

: SV Anselfingen
: SSV Steiltlingen
. SSV Widerhold Singen

. SV Bermatingen
: SG Singen 04
. SSV Widerhold Singen

: SG Gottmadingen
: SV Anselfingen
. SG Singen 04

: SG Gottmadingen
. SV Bermatingen
: SSV Steifllingen

: SG Gottmadingen
. SSV Steilklingen
: SV Bermatingen

Mannschafts
Punkte
0 2
0 2
0 2
2 0
0 2
2 0
2 0
0 2
0 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Mannschafts
Punkte
6 0
4 2
4 2
2 4
2 4
0 6

Einzel
Punkte
1 4
0 5
2 3
4 1
2 3
4 1
4 1
2 3
1 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Einzel
Punkte
13 2
9 6
9 6
6 9
6 9
2 13

Ringe
1714 1725
1633 1762
1785 1752
1757 1659
1722 1743
1736 1709
1751 1716
1691 1725
1673 1763

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Ringe
5249 / 1300
5291 [/ 1327
5172 | 1292
5187 / 1289
5152 [/ 1287
4965 [/ 1251
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Dieter Barchet
Manfred Krayer
Thomas Werder-Frank
Florian Bogenschiitz
Christian Geier
Dimitri Eisenmann
Marcel Stadele

Sigrun Eichmann
Corinna Riedle
Melanie Werder

. Wolfgang Schmitz

Michael Schwehr
Juliao Comprido
Alfred Martin
Glnter Swiadek

Wolfgang Boschenrieder

Rene Getzke
Ralf Breier
Rolf Getzke
Josef Seemayer

. Berthold Uhl
. Tina Eisenmann
. Sven Zumbrock

Hubert Kuffner

. Roman Psota

Andrej Beller

. Karl Jauch

Franz Bogenschitz

. Hubert Ziegler

. Michael Geiger

. Wolfgang Bechler
. Matthias Wollrath
. Helmuth Margraf

Erich Abraham

. Manfred Biehler
. Sandra Braunwart
. Jorg Teloy

. Lutz Leopold

Einzelwertung - Luftpistole

SSV Widerhold Singen
SG Singen 04

SSV Steisslingen

SV Anselfingen

SG Singen 04

SV Anselfingen

SG Singen 04

SG Gottmadingen

SSV Steisslingen

SSV Steisslingen

SSV Steisslingen

SV Anselfingen

SG Singen 04

SG Gottmadingen

SV Bermatingen

SG Gottmadingen

SSV Widerhold Singen
SSV Steisslingen

SSV Widerhold Singen
SSV Widerhold Singen
SV Bermatingen

SV Anselfingen

SV Bermatingen

SV Bermatingen

SG Gottmadingen

SG Singen 04

SV Bermatingen

SV Anselfingen

SV Bermatingen

SSV Widerhold Singen
SG Gottmadingen

SG Singen 04

SG Gottmadingen

SG Gottmadingen

SG Gottmadingen

SSV Widerhold Singen
SSV Widerhold Singen
SV Anselfingen

368
367
367
370
364
357
369
359
356
347
352
353
341
341
342
334
343
340
338
350
345
341
303

345
344
324
319
353

335

o O

304

365
353
358
354
354
352
348
349
345
348
345
344
348
345
353
352
332
340
344
344
343
341
297
364
361
340

331
302

350

o O

324

362
367
361
355
354
358
349
354
351
353
343
342
347
350
336
345
349
343
335
322
327
331
320
342

348
339

o

346

335
332

323

5. Gesamt

1095
1087
1086
1079
1072
1067
1066
1062
1052
1048
1040
1039
1036
1036
1031
1031
1024
1023
1017
1016
1015
1013
920
706
706
684
672
670
621
353
350
346
335
335
332
324
323
304
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275
271
272
266
272
273
268
257
255
261
251
257
255
254
260
257
247
261
252
255
259
247
227
176
173
170
171
167
158

90

87

91

88

87

86

86
168

82
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